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DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL ENGINEERING

Date (w.e.f): 01/01/2026

Thursday 01/01/2026 Commencement of SY, TY & B. Tech. classes
Monday 12/01/2026 National Youth Day
Tuesday 20/01/2026 Alumni Session [
Thursday 22/01/2026 Industrial Visit [
Friday 23/01/2026 B. Tech first project review & report submission
Friday 30/01/2026 First Defaulter List & Academic Verification
Saturday 31/01/2026 Syllabus Completion Status
Monday to Friday 23/02/2026 to 28/02/2026  Technical & Soft Skill Training/VACAP
Monday 23/02/2026 Alumni Session 11
Tuesday 24/02/2026 Industrial Guest Lecture [
Wedfisaay 25/02/2025 B. Tef:h _second project review & report
 submission
Thursday 26/02/2026 Academic Guest Lecture [
Monday 02/03/2026 Second Defaulter List & Academic Verification
Monday to Thursday ~ 02/03/2026 to 05/03/2026 = Annual Sports
Friday to Saturday 06/03/2026 to 07/03/2026 | Annual Gathering
Sunday 08/03/2026  Women’s Day Celebration (8® March)
Tuesday 17/03/2026 Alumni Session II
Friday _ 20/03!2026 ~ Feedback - I
Monday 23/03/2026 | Industrial Guest Lecture II
Wednesday 25/03/2026 Technofab- 2026
Saturday 28/03/2026 ' Parent Meet
Monday 30/03/2026 Syllabus Completion Status
Wednesday 01/04/2026 - Third Defaulter List & Academic Verification
Monday to Thursday  06/04/2026 to 09/04/2026 | Mid Semester Examination
Monday to Friday 06/04/2026 to 10/04/2026 = Mid Semester Submission
Saturday 11/04/2026 ~Alumni Meet
Monday 13/04/2026 Industrial Guest Lecture 111
Friday 17/04/2026 Result of Mid Semester Fxamination
Thursday 23/04/2026 Industrial Visit 1
Friday 24/04/2026 B. Tech third project review & report submission
Thursday 30/04/2026 Feedback-11
Monday 04/05/2026 End of Classes
Wednesday 06/05/2026 Detention List & Academic Verification
Tuesday to Saturday 05/05/2026 to 09/05/2026  Practical/ Project/Seminar Examination
Monday to Thursday 11/05/2026 to 21/05/2026  End Semester Examination
Thursday 21/05/2026 Farewell Session for B, Tech. Students

e

Head (\b\»’?\ - Wi
Civil Engineerin - ity
De;jartmentof vil Engineering Dean Academic Vice Prine FABTECH TECHNICAL CAMPUS
Faotech Technical Campus P rincipal COLLEGE OF ENGINTEERING
soliege of Engineering & Research Fabtech Technical Campus Fabtach Te\,hnu J; ~ i”?pt' % RESEARCH. SANGOLA
Sangola Dist. Solapur College of Engp.& Research, Col!eg& of T A& Rouereh S Sangola

Sangola



